PFX-5531
All LED NEMA4X/NSF Exit & Emergency Combo
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
ILLUMINATION
• Two fully adjustable, ultra bright 3.6 watt high
performance MR-16 base LED lamp heads for

973-340-6040
PFX-5531 | Version: v1.0 | Release Date: April 30 , 2026
Example: PFX-PFX5531-INDCWLEZU1R615BORDERING GUIDE
PFX-5531
All LED NEMA4X/NSF Exit & Emergency Combo
STANDARD OPTIONAL
TAMPER
PROOF
MODEL
PFX5531
INDCWLEZU
No. of FACES WATTAGE
1
2
OPTIONS
3
1
2
HOUSING COLORLETTER COLOR VOLTAGE
Single
Double
R
G
Red
Green
6
12
6 volts
12 volts
12
15
28
12 watts
15 watts
28 watts
SDT
CW
TP
NH
W
B
White
Black
Self-Diagnostics
Cold Weather
Tamper-Proof
No Heads
1 Available only in 15W & 28W models.
2 Available only in 12W models.
3 Available only in 12W & 15W models.